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Women / XS / Jr. A1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Rose Anderson348
Liberty Gymnastics

9.250 9.500 9.2009.650 37.600
2T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Leah Kramer350
Liberty Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 9.2009.350 36.900
8 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Billie Lewis351
Liberty Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.2508.700 36.550
4T 6 7T 1 3 

3 

Hollis DeLeon337
Moxie

8.600 9.550 8.9009.300 36.350
11 1T 3 8T 4 

4 

Alanna Zavala355
Liberty Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.9009.100 36.300
6T 7 4T 8T 5 

5 

Avamarie Nunez245
The Palaestra

9.200 9.450 9.0008.600 36.250
4T 4T 9T 5T 6 

6 

McKinley Southers353
Liberty Gymnastics

8.700 9.550 8.6508.600 35.500
9T 1T 9T 10 7T

7T

Erin Tyner354
Liberty Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.1008.500 35.500
6T 10 11T 4 7T

7T

Avery Lopez352
Liberty Gymnastics

9.300 8.000 9.0009.100 35.400
1 11T 4T 5T 9 

9 

Macey Messer219
AcroTex GT

9.250 9.200 8.0008.700 35.150
2T 8T 7T 12 10 

10 

Sosie Whitehead346
Moxie

8.500 9.200 8.3508.900 34.950
12 8T 6 11 11 

11 

Reagan Rosnagle343
Moxie

8.700 7.750 9.0008.500 33.950
9T 13 11T 5T 12 

12 

Dylan Pribble342
Moxie

6.000 8.000 7.5007.900 29.400
13T 11T 13 13 13 

13 

Ella Peabody341
Moxie

6.000 6.400 6.2007.000 25.600
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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